V
A
N
D
A
L
 R
E

Die cast back housing with built-in template for mounting
to an electrical box and chromate conversion coating.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
GLVR150 150 120 Volt
METAL HALIDE
GLVR175MH 175 Multi-Tap
PULSE START
GLVR70MH 70 Multi-Tap
GLVR100MH 100 Multi-Tap
GLVR150MH 150 Multi-Tap
GLVR175MHPS 175 Multi-Tap
TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET
BALLAST
Class H insulated, NPF 120v 60Hz reactor High